
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Gaspar GRIMAULT
Poitiers Course d'Orientation
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 3010m
Tijd : 0:37:56 (12'36"/km) [Punten : 541]

5/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:20:31 [1000]
2. Rune SELS 0:21:28 [956]
3. Witse BOECKX 0:28:21 [724]

1. 170 00:02:07 113m 18'44"/km
2. 166 00:05:49 00:07:56
3. 179 00:03:49 00:11:45 390m 9'47"/km
4. 164 00:02:13 00:13:58
5. 112 00:01:39 00:15:37 210m 7'51"/km
6. 124 00:03:50 00:19:27 269m 14'15"/km
7. 120 00:03:42 00:23:09 367m 10'05"/km
8. 116 00:02:25 00:25:34 219m 11'02"/km
9. 117 00:01:40 00:27:14 209m 7'58"/km

10. 148 00:02:09 00:29:23 267m 8'03"/km
11. 157 00:05:22 00:34:45 332m 16'10"/km
12. 160 00:02:06 00:36:51 263m 7'59"/km
13. 169 00:00:37 00:37:28 96m 6'25"/km
14. 999 00:00:28 00:37:56 104m 4'29"/km
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